РЅGO 16Ост23

РЅGO 16Ост23

AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 23-0372 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Public Safety and Government Operations Committee {To be offered on the Council floor}

Amendment No. 1

On page 3, in line 19, strike "*AGREEMENT*" and substitute "<u>*PLAN*</u>"; and, on that same page, in line 20, strike the first instance of "AGREEMENT" and substitute "<u>*PLAN*</u>"; and on page 5, in line 17, strike "PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT AGREEMENTS" and substitute "<u>PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT PLANS</u>"; and on page 6, in line 26, strike "AGREEMENT" and substitute "<u>PLAN</u>".

Amendment No. 2

On page 4, strike line 1 in its entirety; and, on that same page, in lines 2, 3, 4, and 5, strike "(7)", "(8)", "(9)", and "(10)", respectively, and substitute "(6)", "(7)", "(8)", "(9)", and "(9)", respectively.

Amendment No. 3

On page 5, strike beginning with "ENSURE" in line 20 down through and including "ARE" in line 22 and substitute "<u>ESTABLISH MEASUREMENTS THAT CAN BE CONSIDERED</u>"; and, on that same page, strike beginning with "ENSURE" in line 25 down through and including "PORTAL" in line 26 and substitute "<u>ASSIST IN PUBLISHING ACCURATE DATA ON THE CITY'S OPEN DATA</u> <u>PORTAL AS ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAWS</u>"; and, on that same page, strike beginning with "FROM" in line 27 down through and including "PERIOD" in line 29; and, on that same page, in line 29, after the semicolon, insert "<u>AND</u>"; and, on that same page, strike beginning with "BETWEEN" in line 30 down through and including "ADMINISTRATOR" in line 33.

Amendment No. 4

On page 6, in lines 11 and 27, in each instance, strike "AND IMPLEMENT"; and, on that same page, in lines 13 and 16, in each instance, strike "AND DISTRIBUTE"; and, on that same page, in line 26, strike "MANAGE" and substitute "<u>MONITOR PROGRESS ON</u>"; and, on that same page, in line 28, after the semicolon, insert "<u>AND</u>"; and, on that same page, strike beginning with the semicolon in line 29 down through and including "ADMINISTRATOR" in line 31.